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To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04350088 

Name of Company 

Charles Price Plants Limited 

Ly 
Diane Grace Dunion, Boulevard House, 160 High Street, Tunstall, Stoke on Trent, ST6 5TT 

the liquidator(9f of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 29 May 2015 

signed Lorre Anno tee 29 May 2015 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Charles Price Plants Limited 

on the 29 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up ; 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Sonal’ Bork, Vines 

Signed OL im 
— 

Dated IY Sag LQLS 
Va 



Charles Price Plants Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Plant & Machinery 671 00 NIL 
Computer Equipment 90 00 Nik 

Motor Vehicles 1,126 00 700 00 
Stock 8,400 00 

Fixtures & Fittings 189 00 NIL 
Outstanding Director's Loan Account 13,239 00 13,239 00 

Cash in Hand 1,800 00 4,800 00 

Uncharged assets: 

24,139 00 Estimated total assets ay available Jen creditors 

a CE = Date 294 She oS 



Charles Price Plants Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 29 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 24,139 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee - Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 6,316 00 
6,316 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,823 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

HSBC Bank Plc 42,307 00 
12,307 00 
5,516 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 2,758 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,758 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Black Country Reinvestment Society 20,650 00 
20,650 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (17,892 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 2,758 00 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,758 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 7,336 00 

Employee - Notice Pay & Redundancy Pay 19,162 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT/Corp Tax 19,009 00 

45,507 00 
Estimated deficiency/surp!us as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 Septernber 2003) (42,749 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 17,892 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (60,641 00) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (60,741 00) 

Signature Act Date 2IY Yer oss 
ae 

co “
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